Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Ill (2.11.74)
am 25.02.2024 in Tell Rickingen

SV Tell Ruckingen
Gunther, Edgar
Krug, Reinhard
Sczeburek, Frank

SV Geislitz

Kimmel, Oswald
Stemper, Nikolaus
Zaade, Hans-Jurgen

SV Tell Ruckingen
Ruth, Ralf

Schaaf, Wilhelm
Sczeburek, Birgit

SG Herolz

Fuchs, Peter
Ursch, Franz
Fehl, Werner

SV Hub. Hittengesass
Blumenstein, Herbert
Dietz, Gerd

Schafer, Paul

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
11.
AK.

Stemper, Nikolaus
Sczeburek, Frank
Blumenstein, Herbert
Alt, Herbert

Bedarf, Klaus

Fehl, Werner
Stumpf, Edgar
Freitag, Willi
Altenhofen, Eilhardt
Leipold, Hans Georg
Mahr, Oswald

Raab, Rainer
Dunkel, Joerg

906,3

299,8
305,0
301,5

891,4

284,2
307,8
299,4

877,3

296,0
287,1
294,2

845,1

271,5
293,0
280,6

829,9

287,5
2771
265,3

SV Geislitz

SV Tell Riickingen
SV Hub. Hittengesass
SC Wallroth

SV Salmunster
SG Herolz

SV Salmiinster
SV Barbarossa
SSG Maintal

SC Wallroth

SV Ulmbach

SG Herolz

PSV Hanau

307,8
301,5
287,5
282,0
280,7
280,6
275,4
273,4
273,3
270,8

0,0

2717



